Bezirkspokal 2024/2025

Runde 3

SG Ploner See

Alija, Arian
Muller, Winus
Schmidt, Marc

Schmidt, Harald

VSF Flintbek |

Muuss, Klaus
Henningsen, Ralf
Bahr, Torsten

Offen, Jorg

SG Phoenix Gettorf |

Delfs, Jan-Peter
Haberer, Volker
Friedrich, Jlirgen

Schwab, Lennart

VSF Flintbek 111

Rulofs, Henrik
Kohler-KaeR, Jan
Andersen, Frank

Hagedorn, Nils

2-2

(6-4)
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1

2%:-1%



